ST AM

2 NAPS
( under 14 months)

Arrival, Music and Story, Floor Time
and Explore

Morning snack and check diaper
NAP 1

Lunch and check diaper
Music, floor time, explore, outing

NAP 2

Afternoon meal and check diaper
Music, floor time, explore, outing

Departure, Check diaper
Music, and story

*Bottles Coordinate with Naps,
Schedule will be adjusted to fit baby's need.

9:30 am

11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:30 pm

1 NAP
( around 14 months)

Arrival, Music, Story, Floor Time,
Explore and work on the shelf

Morning snack and check diaper

Working cycle and outing
Circle time, work on the shelf

Lunch and check diaper

NAP

Afternoon snack, check diaper

Working cycle and outing
Circle time, work on the shelf

Departure, Check diaper
Music, and story



