

DAILY ROUTINE

*Bottles Coordinate with Naps, Schedule will be adjusted to fit baby's need.



2 NAPS (under 14 months)	9 8 7 6 5	1 NAP (around 14 months)
Arrival , Music and Story, Floor Time and Explore	8 am	Arrival , Music, Story, Floor Time, Explore and work on the shelf
Morning snack and check diaper	9 am	Morning snack and check diaper
NAP 1	9:30 am	Working cycle and outing Circle time, work on the shelf
Lunch and check diaper	11:30 am	Lunch and check diaper
Music, floor time, explore, outing	12:30 pm	NAP
NAP 2	1:30 pm	
Afternoon meal and check diaper	2:30 pm	Afternoon snack, check diaper
Music, floor time, explore, outing	3 pm	Working cycle and outing Circle time, work on the shelf
Departure, Check diaper Music, and story	4:30 pm	Departure, Check diaper Music, and story